Official Recapitulation The Municipal Election Commission will prepare three (3) Official Recapitulation Sheets containing the vote
of the entire municipality by ward. They will forward one copy to Michael Watson, Secretary of State, P.O.
Box 136, Jackson, MS 39205-0136 or by faxing to (601)576-2545, file one copy with the Municipal Clerk,
and keep the third copy for their records.

General Election

Votes cast in the Municipality of We, the undersigned Election Commission, herby certify that the foregoing is a true and complete
Anguilla , Mississippi recapitulation and statement of the results of a General Election held on the 3rd  dayof
onthe _ 3rd_ dayof June , 2025, in the Municipality of Anguilla , Mississippi,
June ,20.25 . and set opposite the respective names at said election.
- : ) th {
In testimony whereof, witness our hand this l day of _, \ e ,20.25.
The Municipality of Anguilla b , Mississippi.
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Official

Recapitulati The Municipal Election Commisioners will prepare three Official Recapitulation Sheets containing the vote of the
entire municipality by ward. They will forward one copy to Michael Watson, Secretary of State, P.O. Box 136,
Jackson, MS 39205, file one copy with the Municipal Clerk, and keep the third copy for their records.

on
GENERAL Election

Votes cast in the
Municipality of
ANGUILLA, Mississippi
on the 3rd day of JUNE
2025.

Race and Candidate
Names

MAYOR

[Larry G. Bradford
Evelyn Faye Maxey
Jan A. Pearson

ALDERMEN

Chip 'Coach' Branning
Corderyl R. Davis

King T. Evan, Jr.
Brenda Lovette

Sara Thomas

Francy "Missy" Johnson
Zenoria Carter

Total

'OFFICTAL RECAPITULATION of votes cast in the GENERAL Election held in the Municipality of ANGUILLA,
Mississippi on the 3rd day of JUNE, 2025.

75
184
77

175
207,
216
199
235
199 *Winner by coin toss
229




