	ffi	cia	IR	eca	nit	ml	ati	on
v	111	cia	I II	cca	DIL	uı	au	UH

The Municipal Election Commission will prepare three (3) Official Recapitulation Sheets containing the vote of the entire municipality by ward. They will forward one copy to Michael Watson, Secretary of State, P.O. Box 136, Jackson, MS 39205-0136 or by faxing to (601)576-2545, file one copy with the Municipal Clerk, and keep the third copy for their records.

~	W-1 1
" AMARO	Election
A RECIPEL TO	B' A B C C D H C D H R

General Election	
Votes cast in the Municipality of Anguilla , Mississ	We, the undersigned Election Commission, herby certify that the foregoing is a true and complete sippi recapitulation and statement of the results of a General Election held on the 3rd day of
on the 3rd day of	June, 2025_, in the Municipality of Anguilla , Mississippi,
June, 20 25 .	and set opposite the respective names at said election.
, 20_23	In testimony whereof, witness our hand this $11^{th}$ day of
	The Municipality ofAnguilla, Mississippi.
	Election Commissioner  Election Commissioner  Election Commissioner
*	Election Commissioner
•	Election Commissioner

**Election Commissioner** 

Official									
Recapitulati on	The Municipal Election Commissioners will prepare three Official Recapitulation Sheets containing the vote of the entire municipality by ward. They will forward one copy to Michael Watson, Secretary of State, P.O. Box 136, Jackson, MS 39205, file one copy with the Municipal Clerk, and keep the third copy for their records.								
GENERAL Election	OFFICIAL RECAPITULATION of votes cast in the GENERAL Election held in the Municipality of ANGUILLA.								
Votes cast in the Municipality of ANGUILLA, Mississippi on the 3rd day of <u>JUNE</u> 2025.									
Race and Candidate Names					Total				
MAYOR									
Larry G. Bradford		0			75				
Evelyn Faye Maxey		,	¥ ,		184				
Jan A. Pearson					77				
				Я.					
ALDERMEN									
Chip 'Coach' Branning					175				
Corderyl R. Davis					207				
King T. Evan, Jr.					216				
Brenda Lovette				ž	199	,			
Sara Thomas					235	4.			
Francy "Missy" Johnson						Winner by coin toss			
Zenoria Carter					229				